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First Name Name

Salvatore Angilletta sangilletta@age.mpg.de MPI for Biology of Ageing (Köln)

MPI for Plant Breeding Research (Köln)

MPI for the Study of Societies (Köln)

MPI for Metabolism Research (Köln)

Natacha Bouvier bouvier@mpip-mainz.mpg.de MPI for Polymer Research (Mainz)

Team Drittmittelprojekte drittmittel@mpi-hd.mpg.de MPI for Nuclear Physics (Heidelberg)

eu.projekte@mpi-hd.mpg.de

Dr. Bernhard / Rajima / Glasauer / Smailji / bernhard.glasauer@vw.mpq.mpg.de MPI for Quantum Optics (Garching b. München)

Miriam Lorenz rajima.smailji@mpq.mpg.de MPI of Psychiatry (München)

miriam.lorenz@vw.mpq.mpg.de MPI for Astrophysics (Garching b. München)

MPI for Extraterrestrial Physics (Garching b. München)

MPI for Physics (München)

MPI for the Science of Light (Erlangen)

Maren Emde maren.emde@biophys.mpg.de MPI of Biophysics (Frankfurt a. Main)

Dr. Eberhard Fritz efritz@bgc-jena.mpg.de MPI for Biogeochemistry (Jena)

Dr. Ulrike Gerischer Ulrike.Gerischer@mpibpc.mpg.de MPI for Multidisciplinary Sciences (Göttingen)

Chenbo Guo chenbo.guo@mpimet.mpg.de MPI for Meteorology (+DKRZ) (Hamburg)

Dr. Karin Groten kgroten@ice.mpg.de MPI for Chemical Ecology (Jena)

Dr. Mäggie Hieber Ruiz mhieber@ab.mpg.de MPI for Animal Behavior (Radolfzell / Konstanz)

Dr. Katja Hübel k.huebel@mpie.de MPI für Eisenforschung (Düsseldorf)

Rebekka Kim-Markis kimr@mpip-mainz.mpg.de MPI for Polymer Research (Mainz)

Olaf Kostbahn kostbahn@mpiib-berlin.mpg.de MPI for Infection Biology

Dr. Joanna Kowalska joanna.kowalska@cec.mpg.de MPI for Chemical Energy Conversion (Mülheim a. d. Ruhr)

Dr. Claudia Landgrafe landgraf@mpip-mainz.mpg.de MPI for Polymer Research (Mainz)

Bettina Mann mann@eth.mpg.de MPI for Social Anthropology (Halle)

Salome Marenya marenya@vw.mpi-muelheim.mpg.de MPI für Kohlenforschung (Mülheim a. d. Ruhr)

Dr. Kathrin McCann mccann@demogr.mpg.de MPI for Demographic Research (Rostock)

Stefan Meier smeier@mpi-cbg.de MPI of Molecular Cell Biology and Genetics (Dresden)

Mitra Moghadassian mitra.moghadassian@brain.mpg.de MPI for Brain Research (Frankfurt a. Main)

Dr. Daniel Moog daniel.moog@vw.mpi-marburg.mpg.de MPI for terrestrial Microbiology

Dr. Kerstin Mosch kmosch@gwdg.de MPI for Bultidisciplinary Sciences (Göttingen)

MPI for Dynamics and Self-Organization (Göttingen)

Alexander Otte eu-office@eva.mpg.de MPI for Evolutionary Anthropology (Leipzig)

MPI for Human Cognitive and Brain Sciences (Leipzig)

MPI for Human Cognitive and Brain Sciences (Leipzig)

MPI for Chemical Physics of Solids (Dresden)

MPI for the Physics of Complex Systems (Dresden)

MPI for Microstructure Physics (Halle/Saale)

MPI for Dynamics of Complex Technical Systems (Magdeburg)

Anna Pallaske pallaske@shh.mpg.de MPI for the Science of Human History (Jena)

Roberta Palumbo Roberta.Palumbo@mpi-dortmund.mpg.de MPI for Molecular Physiology (Dortmund)

Alice Perenzin alice.perenzin@brain.mpg.de MPI for Brain Research (Frankfurt a. Main)

Dr. Daniel Piechowski dpiechowski@ab.mpg.de MPI for Animal Behavior (Radolfzell / Konstanz)

Anika Rast research.funding@aei.mpg.de MPI for Gravitational Physics (Golm/Hannover)

Dr. Werner Rodejohann forschungskoordination@mpi-hd.mpg.de MPI for Nuclear Physics (Heidelberg)

Bettina Rust bettina.rust@vw.mpi-muelheim.mpg.de MPI für Kohlenforschung (Mülheim a. d. Ruhr)

Corinne Sacher csacher@bgc-jena.mpg.de MPI for Biogeochemistry (Jena)

Graciela Sanguino Mostajo graciela.sanguino@mpsd.mpg.de MPI for the Structure and Dynamics of Matter (Hamburg)

Dr. Keyvan Sarkhosh keyvan.sarkhosh@ae.mpg.de MPI for Empirical Aesthetics (Frankfurt a. Main)

Dr.-Ing. Falk Schellenberg falk.schellenberg@mpi-sp.org MPI for Security and Privacy

Dr. Andé Schirotzek research.funding@aei.mpg.de MPI for Gravitational Physics (Golm/Hannover)

Dr. Richard Segar Segar@is.mpg.de MPI for Intelligent Systems (Stuttgart/Tübingen)

Dr. Johannes Stecker stecker@mps.mpg.de MPI for Solar System Research (Göttingen)

Viola Tegethoff vt@mpifr-bonn.mpg.de MPI for Mathematics (Bonn)

MPI for Radio Astronomy (Bonn)

MPI for Research on Collective Goods (Bonn)

Dr. Ulrike Trojahn ultrojah@biophys.mpg.de MPI of Biophysics (Frankfurt a. Main)

Patrice Wegener patrice.wegener@tuebingen.mpg.de MPI for Biological Cybernetics (Tübingen)

MPI for Developmental Biology (Tübingen)

Friedrich-Miescher Laboratory of the MPG (Tübingen)

MPI of Immunbiology and Epigenetics (Freiburg i. Breisgau)

MPI for Foreign and International Criminal Law (Freiburg i. Breisgau)

Dr. Anne Katrin Werenskiold kwerensk@biochem.mpg.de MPI for  Biochemistry (Martinsried)

MPI for Biological Intelligence (Martinsried)

Heike Wojack heike.wojack@vw.mpi-bremen.de MPI for Marine Microbiology (Bremen)
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